

Press Release

June 22nd, 2022

NextHome Announces Jamaica, New York Office

Under the leadership of broker/owner Tina White, NextHome Tract Realty aims to leave a legacy in the legendary South Jamaica Queens community

Pleasanton, CA — June 22, 2022 — NextHome is pleased to announce the opening of **NextHome Tract Realty** in Jamaica, New York. The brokerage joins the growing NextHome franchise that currently has 587 active office locations across the country.

Located in the New York City borough of Queens, Jamaica is a commercial and retail heavy region that is also home to more than 150,000 people. NextHome Tract Reality is poised to serve the region's growing housing needs through both rental and residential real estate sale transactions.

NextHome Tract Realty will serve clients throughout the New York City area, including Queens, Brooklyn, Manhattan, The Bronx, Staten Island, and the remainder of Nassau and Suffolk counties.

NextHome Tract Realty is owned by Tina White, a dedicated real estate professional with a heart for her community.

Tina began her real estate career 12 years ago with a small brokerage on Wall Street. Through years of extensive experience with rental properties and investments, Tina became a self-made professional. Her experience in New York borough real estate spanned many brokers and brokerages. At each opportunity, Tina dedicated her energy to learning all she could.

Eventually, Tina obtained her own broker's license and opened her own independent real estate office.

"I quickly learned how much I needed a franchise," Tina recalled. "I had passion, and ability, and a drive for helping other people, but juggling a business and agents all on my own without any support was challenging."

When Tina found NextHome, she knew she had discovered the right franchise fit.

"I had never been with a company before that was so proactive and helpful," Tina said. "It was almost unbelievable. I feel so grateful to have found NextHome."

Today, NextHome Tract Realty is becoming a beacon in the Jamaica community.

"I want people to know that I am here to serve the people in my community," Tina said. "I feel like people here get forgotten with these bigger markets around us. My office will be vibrant, it will be beautiful, and it will be a place where real estate professionals can achieve their goals without having to commute to Manhattan. NextHome Tract Realty is filled with associates who are ambitious and driven. I want people to know that right here in their neighborhood is



everything that they need. NextHome Tract Realty will elevate the real estate landscape in Jamaica and leave a lasting legacy."

Tina has a passion for serving the homeless in her community through housing programs and initiatives. She also volunteers her time mentoring teens and is especially dedicated to helping teens learn financial literacy.

Tina has been married for 18 years. She is the proud mother of twins Kaeden and Kelsey (15). Kelsey is a nationally recognized soccer player who was invited to train in Manchester, England this summer. Kaeden is preparing for a career in the film industry.

Please join us in congratulating Tina on the opening of NextHome Tract Realty in Jamaica, New York!

Interested in being a part of the NextHome Real Estate Franchise? Contact VP of Sales Charis Moreno at Charis@NextHome.com.

Each office is an independently owned and operated business.



About NextHome, Inc.

NextHome, Inc. is an independently owned national franchisor with a focus on changing the way consumers work with local agents and shop for real estate online. Recently ranked as the No. 1 franchise in the country in owner satisfaction, the NextHome franchise has 580+ offices and 5,300+ members across 48 states. The company closes over 36,000 transactions annually worth over \$11.8B in volume.

The names of actual companies and products mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. Each office is an independently owned and operated business.

For more information, press:

Imran Poladi 209.470.1493 imran@nexthome.com

For more information, sales:

Charis Moreno



925.271.9102 charis@nexthome.com

For additional announcements and press releases, please visit: https://www.nexthome.com/news/